Vacuum science... product solution.
Designed for use in a laboratory or an industrial environment, Edwards new acoustic enclosures are
compatible with all EM, RV and nXDS/XDS pumps, ranging up to the E2M28 series/XDS46i.
•	 Simple slot together assembly means no tools are
required
•	 Designed to attenuate the noise of an E2M28 by 7
dB(A) or and XDS35i/46i by 9 dB(A)
•	 Integrated cooling fans to maintain optimum pump

Taiwan R.O.C. Jhunan Town +886 3758 1000
Ordering information
Product description Item number
RV/EM acoustic enclosure 100-120 V A50635906
RV/EM acoustic enclosure 200-240 V A50635903
nXDS/XDS acoustic enclosure 100-120 V A50636906
nXDS/XDS acoustic enclosure 200-240 V A50636903
Spares and accessories Item number
2 m electrical supply cable, UK 3 pin plug A50505000
2 m electrical supply cable, N.Europe plug A50506000
2 m electrical supply cable, USA/Japan plug A50507000